Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

From a western angle there is a lack of in the Chinese women

The chinese may have introduced the ................ policy.

"Proletarian Cultural Revolution" was a.

Any body invading the country would be literally................. in a sea of people.

Thomas Hobbes is the name of a

Westerners have forgotten the ................ background and painful colonial history of China.

The Chinese may have introduced the smile policy, but the Occidentials certainly launched
the warm hug.

All medical and hospital treatment is entirely free for every Chinese worker or peasant, while
members of their family only pay percent

The masses stay put and carry on their traditional intensive ...............

Mao's famous maxim is "Rely on your own.............

In the year 2000 China will still be a powerfully............. and peasant country.

The endless mass of
all sides

million people might well overthrow the whole problem from

Politicians of the bourgeois kind are singing the praises of Mao Tse-tung.

Women are determined to keep their raised at the same

as that help up by men

The Chinese bamboo curtain was countered by a Western curtain.

Answers Choice

A
B

C
D
A
B
C.
D
A
B
C
D

Jom» DOmP TOWr

Jow» Towm>

Jow»

UOm» TOowP» 0UOwR

. masculinity
. femininity

. strength

. stamina

. Weep
. smile
Sigh
. Senile

. British movement
. Japani movement
. Chinses movement
. Russian movement

Drowned
Flown
Soaked
Swam

dancer

film star

. political thinker
. politician

. European
. Austrailian
African
Aslatic

Western people
Eastern people
Ancient people
Modern people

80
70
60
50

Love
Rest
Comfort
Labour

Faces
Forces
Freckles
Fears

Ancient

. Agricultural
Scientific

. Mechanized

400
500
600
800

Of the middle class

Of the working class

. Of the richest class

. Of the highest class in society

_high

A. Challenged
B. Questioned

C
D

. Faced
. Opposed



16

17

18

19

20

Their system even manages partly to the population of the cities

The gigantic Chinese social experiment does not only concern Asia,however,but the
too.

Chinese is now the around the world and in no uncertain terms.

In the land of opium are nonexistent.

The Chinese regime has set up an assistance system guaranteeing a minimum.................
level.

A. increase
B. gather

D. settle

A. North-West
B. North

D. South

B. Talk

C. refernece
D. topic

A. Wines

C. Cigarettes
D. Sleeping pills

A. substantial
B. Tentative

D. systematic



