

English ICOM Part 2 Chapter 8 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	From a western angle there is a lack of in the Chinese women	A. masculinity B. femininity C. strength D. stamina
2	The chinese may have introduced the policy.	A. Weep B. smile C. Sigh D. Senile
3	"Proletarian Cultural Revolution" was a.	A. British movement B. Japani movement C. Chinses movement D. Russian movement
4	Any body invading the country would be literally in a sea of people.	A. Drowned B. Flown C. Soaked D. Swam
5	Thomas Hobbes is the name of a	A. dancer B. film star C. political thinker D. politician
6	Westerners have forgotten the background and painful colonial history of China.	A. European B. Austrailian C. African D. Aslatic
7	The Chinese may have introduced the smile policy, but the <u>Occidentials</u> certainly launched the warm hug.	A. Western people B. Eastern people C. Ancient people D. Modern people
8	All medical and hospital treatment is entirely free for every Chinese worker or peasant, while members of their family only pay percent	A. 80 B. 70 C. 60 D. 50
9	The masses stay put and carry on their traditional intensive	A. Love B. Rest C. Comfort D. Labour
10	Mao's famous maxim is "Rely on your own"	A. Faces B. Forces C. Freckles D. Fears
11	In the year 2000 China will still be a powerfully and peasant country.	A. Ancient B. Agricultural C. Scientific D. Mechanized
12	The endless mass of million people might well overthrow the whole problem from all sides	A. 400 B. 500 C. 600 D. 800
13	Politicians of the <u>bourgeois</u> kind are singing the praises of Mao Tse-tung.	A. Of the middle class B. Of the working class C. Of the richest class D. Of the highest class in society
14	Women are determined to keep their raised at the same as that help up by men	A. high B. height C. jay D. hoot
15	The Chinese bamboo curtain was countered by a Western curtain.	A. Challenged B. Questioned C. Faced D. Opposed

16	Their system even manages partly to the population of the cities	A. increase B. gather C. reduce D. settle
17	The gigantic Chinese social experiment does not only concern Asia,however,but thetoo.	A. North-West B. North C. West D. South
18	Chinese is now the around the world and in no uncertain terms.	A. Fashion B. Talk C. refernece D. topic
19	In the land of opium are nonexistent.	A. Wines B. Drugs C. Cigarettes D. Sleeping pills
20	The Chinese regime has set up an assistance system guaranteeing a minimumlevel.	A. substantial B. Tentative C. subsistence D. systematic